H H H i Il /25 :
Voter CheCk'ln Detalls Wlth County Name .(];g]u\r:\tlf 5 Report 02/25/26 7:30 AM

R From 02/24/26 7:00 AM
Slgnatu res Election Name MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY To 02/24/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary

No. Name State ID Time Ballot Style
1 YVONNE JIMENEZ 1011892020 02/24/26 8:05 AM 4
2 OMAR SOSA JR 1014454349 02/24/26 8:06 AM 11
3 JESUS JAIME VERA 2150709392 02/24/26 8:07 AM 4
4 JOEL MORALES JR 1005233111 02/24/26 8:18 AM 11
5 LAURA ANN MUNOZ 1018106957 02/24/26 8:18 AM 11
6 RODRIGO D RODRIGUEZ 1005229209 02/24/26 8:25 AM 16
7 DELICIA S RODRIGUEZ 1005229213 02/24/26 8:25 AM 16
8 TESSA LYNNEA BRYAN 2135325219 02/24/26 8:33 AM 20
9 STEPHANIE MARIE WRIGHT 1191545343 02/24/26 8:40 AM 8
10 PEDRO GONZALEZ GARCIA 1009432300 02/24/26 8:48 AM 10
11 FELICIDAD GUERRA 1005257959 02/24/26 8:50 AM 1
12 DIANA SERNA 1005229934 02/24/26 8:50 AM 12
13 PATRICIA ANN SALINAS 1005302675 02/24/26 8:52 AM 1
14 RICHARD CLARK TERRELL 1005264522 02/24/26 9:03 AM 7
15 EMILIA RAMIREZ RUL 1005355313 02/24/26 9:05 AM 20
16 FIDEL RENE RUL JR 1005355321 02/24/26 9:05 AM 20
17 FIDEL RENE RUL Ill 1171882747 02/24/26 9:06 AM 20
18 SAMANTHA NICOLE GARCIA 1192640717 02/24/26 9:07 AM 22
19 NONA VALENCIA GIBSON 1176425032 02/24/26 9:09 AM 8
20 HUBERT ERROL GIBSON 1192785897 02/24/26 9:09 AM 8
21 ROBERT GAMEZ 1179847142 02/24/26 9:11 AM 10
22 RAUL FLORES 1208145991 02/24/26 9:12 AM 10
23 MARTY LEE HERRIDGE 1027876650 02/24/26 9:13 AM 8
24 GUADALUPE THOMAS MARTINEZ 1005246155 02/24/26 9:17 AM 7
25 NORBERTO GAITAN 1005302986 02/24/26 9:17 AM 6
26 ARACELI RAMOS-RIVERA 1205780782 02/24/26 9:17 AM 22
27 STEVE RIVERA 1154496306 02/24/26 9:18 AM 22
28 LARRY DEAN COBB 1171535247 02/24/26 9:18 AM 2
29 MICHELLE LEA GUZMAN 1009242287 02/24/26 9:35 AM 17
30 GRACIELA SOLANO ALANIZ 1005308622 02/24/26 9:42 AM 8
31 JOHN HOWARD BURRIS JR 1005307603 02/24/26 9:45 AM 19
32 CECELIA RUTH BURRIS 1005194855 02/24/26 9:45 AM 19
33 DENISE ANN FLOYD 1005240634 02/24/26 9:51 AM 8
34 JOSE LUIS GARCIA 1005323833 02/24/26 9:52 AM 7
35 NELIA ALANIZ GARCIA 1005323846 02/24/26 9:52 AM 7
36 RENATA YOLANDA MONTALVO 1007149284 02/24/26 9:59 AM 11
37 ROBERTO OMAR MENDOZA 1005279500 02/24/26 9:59 AM 11
38 SHIRLEY ANN MARCINIAK 1005286770 02/24/26 10:01 AM 8
39 ALLEN WAYNE MARCINIAK 1005286762 02/24/26 10:03 AM 8
40 GLORIA LONGORIA 1005334142 02/24/26 10:04 AM 22
41 MINERVA C CHAPA 1005308985 02/24/26 10:05 AM 12
42 MARLA MARIE GONZALEZ 2126470207 02/24/26 10:08 AM 17
43 ISRAEL IKE ORNELAS 1183140779 02/24/26 10:15 AM 7
44 ELSA L ORNELAS 1005233963 02/24/26 10:16 AM 7
45 BARBARA MUMME BAILEY 1005234331 02/24/26 10:16 AM 7
46 MICHAEL (MIKE) L RAY 1005235705 02/24/26 10:19 AM 8
47 LAURA R HATTON 1005235693 02/24/26 10:19 AM 8
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Name

LYNN SHULTS

STANLEY LEE SHULTS
JUVENCIO C PEREZ Ill

H PEARSON KNOLLE JR

BETH KNOLLE

LUIS DANIEL GARCIA

KAYDEN JOSEPH SCHROEDTER
WENDY DAWN HINNANT
ROSA GARCIA MEDELLIN
NANCY STRICKLAND GARCIA
MARTIN H GARCIA

MARIA LUISA GARZA

RAUL MARTINEZ

FRANKIE JILL CLUISS

JOSE ANJEL GARZA

LUZ GAMEZ PAIZ

ERASMO ALANIZ PAIZ

JOHN MICHAEL DELANEY
JOSE ALFREDO MENDIETTA
ABIGAIL ARELLANO DELANEY
RAQUEL GARCIA

KELLY ANN HOCH

RAY MARVIN AUGUSTUS
TRACE DECLARKE HOCH
LYDIA RAMIREZ LOPEZ
GERTRUDE S BRUNS

JAMES MICHAEL HEFFLEY
STEPHANIE SCHLAMP HEFFLEY
AIDA G. ALVAREZ

STACEY GLENN HERSCHAP
GAYLE R DELOSSANTOS
ENRIQUE MARTINEZ MONSEVAIS
ROBERT T ALVAREZ
MARGARITA LOPEZ GOMEZ
LINDA MARKSBERRY LAWRENCE
ELOY B GARCIA

ARMANDO L ARAUJO

NIVIA ARAUJO

LYNNAE STAMPS DONAHO
BILL E GORBET

SALVADOR JAVIER LEAL Il
EVA IMELDA PENA

JOHN ADRIAN PENA

SANDRA WALLEN BURK
DARYL GENE MEYER
ARTURO GONZALEZ DEL FIERRO
MARIA ELMA GODINES
GEORGE REVILLA

MIGUEL ANGEL RIOS

RAUL BARRERA

CAROL EDITH MARTIN
REBECCA FLORES GONZALES
SONIA LIZETTE ALANIZ

DAVID WALTER JOHNSON
DAVID GERARDO CANALES
LUCILA VELA CRUZ

State ID

1005307332
1005235056
1005198652
1005281041
1005281018
2171580461
2194056072
1005313818
1020656440
1171165589
1169645829
1015347542
1162313623
1005247106
2205530219
1005325579
1005325567
1060483829
1005309594
1138689568
1005270691
1220446359
1005172707
1040335811
1005357146
1005197615
1009214855
2192768655
1005172908
1005219169
1038128353
1005293317
1005353514
1005247595
1150648193
1005265285
1005231859
1005231871
1005240448
1022630980
1023683982
1011721059
1011711927
1010391460
1020796675
1167515468
1005166657
1014168574
1205568955
2163648043
1173474417
2171052048
1005217340
1005195894
1192052061
1005164470

Time

02/24/26 10:19 AM
02/24/26 10:20 AM
02/24/26 10:21 AM
02/24/26 10:35 AM
02/24/26 10:35 AM
02/24/26 10:37 AM
02/24/26 10:38 AM
02/24/26 10:39 AM
02/24/26 10:44 AM
02/24/26 10:44 AM
02/24/26 10:46 AM
02/24/26 10:47 AM
02/24/26 10:47 AM
02/24/26 10:48 AM
02/24/26 10:48 AM
02/24/26 10:49 AM
02/24/26 10:50 AM
02/24/26 10:51 AM
02/24/26 10:51 AM
02/24/26 10:52 AM
02/24/26 10:55 AM
02/24/26 10:55 AM
02/24/26 10:55 AM
02/24/26 10:56 AM
02/24/26 10:56 AM
02/24/26 10:59 AM
02/24/26 11:03 AM
02/24/26 11:04 AM
02/24/26 11:04 AM
02/24/26 11:05 AM
02/24/26 11:10 AM
02/24/26 11:10 AM
02/24/26 11:14 AM
02/24/26 11:18 AM
02/24/26 11:21 AM
02/24/26 11:22 AM
02/24/26 11:25 AM
02/24/26 11:25 AM
02/24/26 11:26 AM
02/24/26 11:27 AM
02/24/26 11:33 AM
02/24/26 11:33 AM
02/24/26 11:34 AM
02/24/26 11:35 AM
02/24/26 11:35 AM
02/24/26 11:39 AM
02/24/26 11:42 AM
02/24/26 11:43 AM
02/24/26 11:44 AM
02/24/26 11:45 AM
02/24/26 11:45 AM
02/24/26 11:46 AM
02/24/26 11:58 AM
02/24/26 11:58 AM
02/24/26 12:05 PM
02/24/26 12:06 PM
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Name

CORNELIO DOMINQUEZ
ROBERTO HUGHES
ROBERTO LUNA

LYDIA GONZALEZ

RUBY ANN SOZA

DAISY LYNN REYNOLDS BUTLER
RUBEN GONZALEZ

NORMA LINDA GONZALEZ
JODI ANN SCHROEDTER
OSCAR TOBAR JR

RONALD RAY RAMIREZ
NORA ELENA GUERRA
RYAN THOMAS GARCIA
KALYNN RAMON

EDUARDO TURLEY RAMON
PATRICIA GONZALEZ
EDWARD JAMES GARZA
DIANA BALBOA MARTINEZ
MARIAH TREVINO

KATHY JANE HALE
ARNULFO ALVAREZ JR
ERIC MAXIMINO LUARCA RAMIREZ
YVONNE C MONSEVAIS
ELVIA TREVINO VIERA

NOE LUIS VIERA

AMANDA RHENA MATHENY
JAMES LAWRENCE MATHENY JR
IVY NOEL DUNNAN

ISABEL MALDONADO SMITH
PRITI B JARIWALA
BHADRESH B JARIWALA
ESTHER MUNOZ

MARIA MARLEN ESCOBAR
JANIE R HILL

ORLANDO GONZALEZ
ERNESTO GONZALEZ IlI
SARITA GARCIA GARCIA
ERIC RUDOLPH LINDQUIST il
JOHN RUSSELL SHARER
DELLA FAY LINDQUIST
EMMALYNN RAYNE SCHROEDTER
TRACY MICHEL KLATT
TEOFILO BENAVIDES JR
BAILEY MICHEL RODE
FELISITAS BANUELOS SOZA
RUFINO MONTEMAYOR Il
ANNA LISA CHAVERA

LINDA GONZALEZ

TARA SHANTELL MARTIN
REYES CRUZ

WILLIAM BOYD ADAMS
JAMES WILLIAM HILL
REBECCA GARMAN ADAMS
CATHY PARKER LEE

DAVID WAYNE LEE

RICKY ALANIZ

State ID

1201330984
1010871638
1022903065
1005319919
1005246402
1064704364
1009009954
1009149741
1150847682
1215519751
2000258880
1181761082
1187950784
1006432844
1005323880
1005312930
1158372823
1005164600
2163473743
1037806040
1042279202
1215213627
3382735189
1005161239
1005161225
1001818044
1215891260
2132383631
1009713380
2167808165
2129380090
1005282009
1147853709
1005171236
1038257009
1149402628
1005324337
1011711096
1197118387
1005312088
3382386582
1005313272
1005333715
1187330256
1005173241
1021190640
1165520739
1152988978
1126382904
1150854765
1011945054
1215436024
1011945096
1005257874
1005257861
1024064115

Time

02/24/26 12:06 PM
02/24/26 12:07 PM
02/24/26 12:07 PM
02/24/26 12:09 PM
02/24/26 12:14 PM
02/24/26 12:18 PM
02/24/26 12:22 PM
02/24/26 12:22 PM
02/24/26 12:23 PM
02/24/26 12:29 PM
02/24/26 12:34 PM
02/24/26 12:34 PM
02/24/26 12:34 PM
02/24/26 12:37 PM
02/24/26 12:38 PM
02/24/26 12:39 PM
02/24/26 12:40 PM
02/24/26 12:47 PM
02/24/26 12:48 PM
02/24/26 12:56 PM
02/24/26 12:56 PM
02/24/26 12:58 PM
02/24/26 12:58 PM
02/24/26 12:59 PM
02/24/26 1:00 PM
02/24/26 1:05 PM
02/24/26 1:05 PM
02/24/26 1:07 PM
02/24/26 1:09 PM
02/24/26 1:11 PM
02/24/26 1:11 PM
02/24/26 1:11 PM
02/24/26 1:12 PM
02/24/26 1:14 PM
02/24/26 1:17 PM
02/24/26 1:19 PM
02/24/26 1:19 PM
02/24/26 1:23 PM
02/24/26 1:24 PM
02/24/26 1:32 PM
02/24/26 1:35 PM
02/24/26 1:35 PM
02/24/26 1:36 PM
02/24/26 1:37 PM
02/24/26 1:43 PM
02/24/26 1:44 PM
02/24/26 1:49 PM
02/24/26 1:49 PM
02/24/26 1:51 PM
02/24/26 1:51 PM
02/24/26 1:52 PM
02/24/26 1:52 PM
02/24/26 1:52 PM
02/24/26 2:04 PM
02/24/26 2:04 PM
02/24/26 2:06 PM
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Name

RAYMOND W MILLER
THOMAS JOSEPH SUSIL JR
ELIZABETH ANN MILLER
MICAELA RENEA ROSAS
ROBERT CLYDE TREVINO

JO DAN CARBAJAL

RICHARD DELAGARZA

MARIA LUISA ALVAREZ

KELLY SEEDAL TOEWS
DOLORES ANN TOEWS
ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ REYNA
DIANA V REYNA

RICARDO ROSAS JR
EUSTORGIO SAENZ JR
OFELIA SAENZ

DORIAN PHIL DAVID

NATALIE MARIE DAVID

MARIA D ARREDONDO

JIMMY DEWAYNE BURNS
TIBURCIO RODRIGUEZ TREVINO IlI
LEONARDO TREJO

REBECCA S WESTFALL
ESTELLA R GONZALEZ
THELMA GONZALEZ LOPEZ
BEATRIZ ANGULO CANALES
JESSICA MARIE FLORES
ROEL RICARDO LOPEZ
ELIZABETH GILPATRICK TREVINO
ALFREDO SANCHEZ JR
ALICIA GARCIA

CECILIA M VOLLMERING
GILBERTO ANDRES GARCIA
RUBEN J GARCIA

JO ETTA MCCOLLUM

DAWN MICHELLE HERNANDEZ
SHIRLEY J BOLDEN
BONIFACIO RAMIREZ MACIAS
LINDA ANN MACIAS
ROSALINDA SALINAS RAMIREZ
NANCY RUTH VIAL

ANGELITA RAMOS

ROBERT GUY VIAL

MATILDE RAMIREZ

BELINDA ANN TERRELL

EVA SOLIZ HERNANDEZ
MARIA GRACIELA GARZA
MELANIE BEATRIZ GARCIA
DANIEL GARZA

KAY DANIELS

IRMA GARCIA

RICHARD GARCIA

CELESTE GONZALEZ-CHAVARRIA
TERRY JO FONNER

MARIA MARGARITA TREVINO
ELOY CUELLAR JR

CLARISSA MARTINEZ

State ID

1105030571
1005353607
1105014373
1182704516
1173815455
1023361315
1020834656
1018606201
1024107153
1005316572
1005274679
1005274667
1177203020
1005311773
1005311787
1005203471
1005238708
2126253099
1020750060
2137995195
2171702887
2171023985
1005290583
1005309895
1188499667
1020769935
1005309905
1005233937
1005180258
1005168298
1005336172
1005168280
1005157298
1005217735
2205855167
1005244573
1203996468
1103932387
1005288650
1005175191
1179291785
1005263173
1005198120
1005161786
1005235910
1005173124
1003192989
1167610785
1005253303
1005270501
1014324097
2000268481
1032157147
1053502254
1015561099
1020624219

Time

02/24/26 2:10 PM
02/24/26 2:10 PM
02/24/26 2:10 PM
02/24/26 2:15 PM
02/24/26 2:15 PM
02/24/26 2:16 PM
02/24/26 2:18 PM
02/24/26 2:19 PM
02/24/26 2:20 PM
02/24/26 2:20 PM
02/24/26 2:21 PM
02/24/26 2:22 PM
02/24/26 2:23 PM
02/24/26 2:24 PM
02/24/26 2:24 PM
02/24/26 2:25 PM
02/24/26 2:26 PM
02/24/26 2:26 PM
02/24/26 2:30 PM
02/24/26 2:40 PM
02/24/26 2:43 PM
02/24/26 2:46 PM
02/24/26 2:47 PM
02/24/26 2:48 PM
02/24/26 2:48 PM
02/24/26 2:49 PM
02/24/26 2:49 PM
02/24/26 2:49 PM
02/24/26 2:49 PM
02/24/26 2:52 PM
02/24/26 2:53 PM
02/24/26 2:53 PM
02/24/26 2:54 PM
02/24/26 2:58 PM
02/24/26 3:04 PM
02/24/26 3:04 PM
02/24/26 3:09 PM
02/24/26 3:09 PM
02/24/26 3:13 PM
02/24/26 3:13 PM
02/24/26 3:15 PM
02/24/26 3:17 PM
02/24/26 3:17 PM
02/24/26 3:19 PM
02/24/26 3:20 PM
02/24/26 3:23 PM
02/24/26 3:30 PM
02/24/26 3:35 PM
02/24/26 3:38 PM
02/24/26 3:40 PM
02/24/26 3:41 PM
02/24/26 3:43 PM
02/24/26 3:45 PM
02/24/26 3:56 PM
02/24/26 4:00 PM
02/24/26 4:00 PM
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216
217
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221
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224
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Name

OWEN ADAM BRANOT

IRENE GARZA GARCIA
KATHRYN NICOLE FREEMAN
CLARA RUTH CARTER
STEVEN JAMES BAKER
SYLVIA SUSANA LOPEZ
ALEJO MORENO

BIANCA OLIVIA MALDONADO
CHRISTI LYNN DISBRO
ESMERALDA GONZALEZ PULIDO
RUPERTA CIRILO DELEON
AMANDA FACUNDO SANCHEZ
JOSE ANGEL GONZALEZ
JOLYNN RIOS

MARIA S GARZA

MICHAEL RIOS

VIOLA RAMIREZ

HOMERO RAMIREZ JR
JENNIFER MARIE ORTIZ
ERNEST VALDEZ GARCIA
IRMA PEREZ

JERRY LEE DAVIS
GERONIMO GARCIA RIOS
LINDA LEE JIMINIAN
DEMETRIO RAMON CASARES SR
NORA E CASARES

ANN LOUISE MENKING

BRIAN NEAL MENKING
PRISCILLA BELTRAN
CAROLINA LEDESMA BELTRAN
LESLY GUERRA

MELISSA PAEZ

OLIVIA IGLESIAS

LUDIVINA GARCIA CHAPA

State ID

2162805814
1005159092
1172340786
1183866055
1147098524
1005287536
1144043203
2152687532
1208145936
1005213337
1005203557
1005162376
1007104059
1039741999
1005173358
1005238643
1005223126
1005216189
1154760688
1005262226
1011482863
2144807297
1005290764
1005266904
1005169925
1005169939
1005172867
1005172851
1005334922
1005295425
1007333894
1005260400
1005304197
1006966510

Time

02/24/26 4:05 PM
02/24/26 4:13 PM
02/24/26 4:13 PM
02/24/26 4:15 PM
02/24/26 4:20 PM
02/24/26 4:23 PM
02/24/26 4:26 PM
02/24/26 4:27 PM
02/24/26 4:32 PM
02/24/26 4:36 PM
02/24/26 4:37 PM
02/24/26 4:38 PM
02/24/26 4:39 PM
02/24/26 4:40 PM
02/24/26 4:43 PM
02/24/26 4:43 PM
02/24/26 4:44 PM
02/24/26 4:44 PM
02/24/26 4:54 PM
02/24/26 5:05 PM
02/24/26 5:19 PM
02/24/26 5:20 PM
02/24/26 5:35 PM
02/24/26 5:40 PM
02/24/26 5:48 PM
02/24/26 5:49 PM
02/24/26 5:49 PM
02/24/26 5:51 PM
02/24/26 6:06 PM
02/24/26 6:06 PM
02/24/26 6:14 PM
02/24/26 6:23 PM
02/24/26 6:25 PM
02/24/26 6:51 PM

Ballot Style
8
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8
3
8
10
4
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11
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